[RK| SCHOOL | Year | Poll Number | Division | PTS|#1]
1 Wichita State University 2005 1 F 48012
2 Pikeville College 2005 1 F 364 0
3 Central Florida /University of 2005 1 F 360 0
4 Morehead State University 2005 1 F 328 0
5 Lindenwood University 2005 1 F 300 O
6 California State Univ. - Fresno 2005 1 F 266/ 0
7 Ball State University 2005 1 F 214 0
8 West Texas A&M University 2005 1 F 209 0
9 Kansas /University of 2005 1 F 182 0
10 McKendree College 2005 1 F 171/ 0
11 Western lllinois University 2005 1 F 148 0
12 Penn State University 2005 1 F 125/ 0
13 Purdue University 2005 1 F 115/ 0
14 Missouri Baptist University 2005 1 F 106/ O
15 Central Missouri State Univ. 2005 1 F 97 0
16 Indiana Univ. - South Bend 2005 1 F 82 0
17 Newman University 2005 1 F 75 0
18/ Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2005 1 F 59 0
19 Youngstown State University 2005 1 F 390
20 Nebraska /University of - Omaha |2005 1 F 29 0

|RK| SCHOOL | Year| Poll Number| Division| PTS|#1|
1 Wichita State University 2005 2 F 472 11
2 Central Florida /University of 2005 2 F 370 0
3 Pikeville College 2005 2 F 326 0
4 Morehead State University 2005 2 F 322 0
5 California State Univ. - Fresno 2005 2 F 318 0
6 Lindenwood University 2005 2 F 284 0
7 West Texas A&M University 2005 2 F 255 0
8 Newman University 2005 2 F 186 O
8 Penn State University 2005 2 F 186 O
10 Kansas /University of 2005 2 F 153 0
11 McKendree College 2005 2 F 150 0
12 Western lllinois University 2005 2 F 148 0
13 Ball State University 2005 2 F 107 0
14 Purdue University 2005 2 F 97 0
15 Nebraska /University of - Omaha 2005 2 F 68 0
16 Shippensburg University 2005 2 F 57 0
17 Missouri Baptist University 2005 2 F 50 0
18 Central Missouri State Univ. 2005 2 F 36 0
19 Illinois /University of - Urbana 2005 2 F 31 0
20 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2005 2 F 28 0

[RK| SCHOOL | Year | Poll Number | Division | PTS|#1]
1 Wichita State University 2005 3 F 512 12
2 Central Florida /University of 2005 3 F 418 1
3 California State Univ. - Fresno 2005 3 F 366 0
4 Morehead State University 2005 3 F 356 0



O 00 N O U

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Pikeville College
Lindenwood University
West Texas A&M University
Newman University
Penn State University
Ball State University
Western lllinois University
Purdue University
Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore
Nebraska /University of - Omaha
Shippensburg University
McKendree College
Kansas /University of
South Florida /University of
Missouri Baptist University
Indiana Univ. - South Bend

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

W W W W Wwwwwwwwwwwww

b e e i e o A i A o A B R B o B B B i B R o |

346
336
250
244
220
206
188
140
106
88
87
79
78
63
20
14

O O 0O 0O OO0 0000 oo o o o



